Race Date
August 27, 2011

Overall
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Name
Jane Merline
Rebecca Staudenmaier
Margie Daul
Amy Cisao
Danielle Garrigan
Beth Grolanka
Theresa Chesney
Alyson Nerenhausen
Lauryn Nerenhausen
Lisa Slaby
Katie Croney
Heidi Norman
Diane Zeitler
Brooklyn Sherman
Marie Bur
Chelsea Sherman
Sheila Stodola
Amy Kerscher
Renee Allan
Leah Allan
Tracy Lasley
Carol Stewart
Lorin Mott
Mary Maldonodo
Mandy Leonard
Debra Camps
Deann Urboniak
Jessie Ackman
Genesis Merline
Lisa Sherman
Julie Bur
Sherry Strom
Olivia Strom
Pam Jackson
Cheri Falk
Lorna Yoder
Cindy Rysewyk

Results By: Superior Timing, LLC

Kiwanis Run By the Bay

City

Oconto WI
Green Bay WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Marinette WI
Green Bay WI
Green Bay WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Sobieski WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Pound WI
Oconto WI
Oconto Falls WI
Oconto WI
Pound WI
Pulaski WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Green Bay WI
De Pere WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Green Bay WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Oconto Falls WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Oconto Falls WI
Pound WI
Lena WI
Oconto WI

Overall Finish List

5 Kilometer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

634 18
639 12
655 43
682 41
658 37
647 41
653 53
645 12
646 11
656 40
650 17
661 43
635 60
636 11
663 12
638 20
672 37
674 35
641 39
640 7
659 30
649 49
648 69
643 57
673 30
660 37
654 44
679 23
633 24
637 45
664 42
651 36
652 15
680 43
678 48
657 43
644 61
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111-19
211-19
140-49
2 40-49
130-39
3 40-49
150-59
311-19
411-19
4 40-49
511-19
5 40-49
1 60-69
611-19
711-19
120-29
230-39
330-39
430-39
1 0-10
530-39
6 40-49
260-69
250-59
6 30-39
7 30-39
7 40-49
220-29
320-29
8 40-49
9 40-49
830-39
811-19

10 40-49

11 40-49

12 40-49
360-69

=
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22:42.2
27:12.9
27:38.1
28:00.3
28:23.0
28:52.0
28:54.2
29:01.8
29:42.5
30:06.3
30:53.3
31:45.5
32:10.2
32:43.6
32:43.9
33:20.7
35:09.5
35:11.2
35:28.9
35:29.1
35:50.2
36:23.0
36:44.0
36:57.5
37:02.7
37:22.8
37:52.7
38:42.7
44:27.0
46:37.0
50:10.4
50:21.1
50:21.8
50:32.4
51:24.6
55:53.9
55:54.0

Female

Pace
4:32/K
5:26/K
5:32/K
5:36/K
5:41/K
5:46/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
5:56/K
6:01/K
6:11/K
6:21/K
6:26/K
6:33/K
6:33/K
6:40/K
7:02/K
7:02/K
7:06/K
7:06/K
7:10/K
717/K
7:21/K
7:23/K
7:24/K
7:28/K
7:34/K
7:44/K
8:53/K
9:19/K

10:02/K

10:04/K

10:04/K

10:06/K

10:17/K

11:11/K

11:11/K

Time Back

4:30.7
4:55.9
5:18.1
5:40.8
6:09.7
6:12.0
6:19.6
7:00.3
7:24.0
8:11.1
9:03.3
9:28.0
10:01.4
10:01.6
10:38.5
12:27.2
12:29.0
12:46.7
12:46.9
13:08.0
13:40.8
14:01.7
14:15.2
14:20.4
14:40.5
15:10.4
16:00.4
21:44.8
23:54.7
27:28.1
27:38.9
27:39.5
27:50.1
28:42.4
33:11.7
33:11.7
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Race Date
August 27, 2011

Overall
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Results By: Superior Timing, LLC

Name
Baldemar Maldonado
James Bayer
Rick Newtols
Ken Olsen
Dave Hall
Dan Norman
Dan Saugstad

Kiwanis Run By the Bay

City

De Pere WI
Peshtigo WI
Oconto WI
Suamico WI
Oconto WI
Oconto WI
Green Bay WI

Overall Finish List

5 Kilometer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

642
681
676
671
675
662
677

58
40
44
64
41
49
55
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1 50-59
140-49
240-49
1 60-69
3 40-49
4 40-49
250-59

-

ime

22:37.4
25:07.0
27:14.7
28:39.1
38:42.8
40:23.7
51:24.3

Male

Pace
4:31/K
5:01/K
5:27/K
5:44/K
7:44/K
8:05/K

10:17/K

Time Back

2:29.6
4:37.3
6:01.7
16:05.4
17:46.3
28:46.9
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